Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Salmon - (912728) - Marlborough Penguins ASC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.74
1:01.56
1:01.88
1:01.93
1:03.01
1:03.24
1:03.31
1:04.03
1:04.04
1:04.07
1:04.17
1:04.64
1:05.35
1:06.45
1:06.51
1:07.51
1:07.82
1:07.87
1:07.89
1:07.96
1:09.13
1:10.92
1:11.89
1:12.44
1:13.02

1:15.21

4.47 A
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WA Pts

503
483
476
475
451
446
444
430
429
429
427
417
404
384
383
366
361
361
360
359
341
316
303
296
289
265

Round
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Date

02/02/20
17/11/19
03/11/19
06/10/19
02/02/20
20/07/19
13/10/19
14/10/18
03/02/19
03/02/19
18/11/18
05/02/17
05/02/17
04/02/18
04/02/18
30/09/17
15/10/16
11/12/16
03/06/18
02/12/17
17/03/18
15/10/17
17/01/16
05/06/16
17/01/16
22/03/15
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Meet

Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020
Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet
South West Region Winter SC Championships
Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2
Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020
Tigersharks End of Season Graded Open Meet
Marlborough Penguins 4th Emperor 2019
Marlborough Penguins 3rd Emperor 60th Anniversary
Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019
Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019
Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018

Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018

17th James Moreno Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
Salisbury Open Meet June 2018

Tigersharks Last Chance L2 L3 Open Meet
Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet

Durrington Otters Club Championships

Wiltshire Age Groups Championships

Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet

Wiltshire Age Groups Championships

Wiltshire Age Group Championships
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Venue

Swindon
Hengrove
Millfield
Sheffield
Swindon
Swindon

Link Centre
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Bristol
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Southampton
Bournemouth
Southampton
Salisbury
Swindon
Swindon
Durrington
Swindon
Salisbury
Swindon

Swindon
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Club Swam Under

Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Wiltshire
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Salisbury
Salisbury
Durrington
Durrington
Durrington
Salisbury
Salisbury
Durrington
Durrington
Durrington
Durrington
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Level
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1:20.35 217 29/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth Salisbury 2

Swims in Date Order
Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:00.74 503 F 02/02/20  Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020 Swindon Marlborough
1:03.01 451 H 02/02/20  Wiltshire County Age Group & Championships 2020 Swindon Marlborough
1:01.56 483 F 171119 Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet Hengrove Marlborough
1:01.88 476 H 03/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield Marlborough
1:03.31 444 H 13/10/19 Marlborough Penguins 4th Emperor 2019 Link Centre Marlborough
1:01.93 475 H 06/10/19 Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2 Sheffield Wiltshire
1:03.24 446 H 20/07/19  Tigersharks End of Season Graded Open Meet Swindon Marlborough
1:04.04 429 F 03/02/19  Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019 Swindon Marlborough
1:04.07 429 H 03/02/19 Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019 Swindon Marlborough
1:04.17 427 F 18/11/18 Team Bath AS Autumn Meet Bristol Marlborough
1:04.03 430 H 14/10/18 Marlborough Penguins 3rd Emperor 60th Anniversary Swindon Marlborough
1:07.89 360 H 03/06/18 Salisbury Open Meet June 2018 Salisbury Durrington
1:09.13 341 H 17/03/18  Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet Swindon Durrington
1:06.45 384 F 04/02/18  Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018 Swindon Durrington
1:06.51 383 H 04/02/18  Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018 Swindon Durrington
1:07.96 359 H 02/12/17 Tigersharks Last Chance L2 L3 Open Meet Swindon Durrington
1:10.92 316 H 15/10/17 Durrington Otters Club Championships Durrington Durrington
1:07.51 366 F 30/09/17 17th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Durrington
1:04.64 417 F 05/02/17 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Salisbury
1:05.35 404 H 05/02/17  Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon Salisbury
1:07.87 361 F 11/12/16  CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Salisbury
1:07.82 361 F 15/10/16  Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Salisbury
1:12.44 296 H 05/06/16 Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet Salisbury Salisbury
1:11.89 303 F 17/01/16 Wiltshire Age Groups Championships Swindon Salisbury
1:13.02 289 H 17/01/16 Wiltshire Age Groups Championships Swindon Salisbury
1:17.26 244 H 19/04/15  Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015 Salisbury
1:15.21 265 H 22/03/15  Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon
1:20.35 217 29/11/14  Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth Salisbury
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